Saturdays to Onetta Harris Center Saturdays to Stanford Oval

© ) ROUTE )
& < - o 281 S S <
600 o é{@ N \\e'@ ’b‘&’d& é&i’éc 4‘?}"\ N o Q'é@ S
3 W S5° S 2 oo & S w5 o
5P A S @ ot o &t @ S % 5P
0 e 0 G o B Bus Route N Flood Parnk o G e e 0
@ Time Point (see schedule) w . Menlo Park .g
8:00 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:36 E’C"""ef““’" point @ ¥ 7:45 7:56 8:01 8:09 8:23
8:30 8:42 8:52 8:56 9:06 A o ¥ 8:15 8:26 8:31 8:39 8:53
9:00 9:12 9:22 9:26 9:36 B 8:45 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:23
9:30 9:42 9:53 9:58 10:08 9:15 9:26 9:31 9:39 9:53
10:00 10:12 10:23 10:28 10:39 9:45 9:56 10:01 10:09 10:23
10:30 10:42 10:53 10:58 11:09 10:15 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:54
11:00 11:12 11:23 11:28 11:39 , 10:45 10:56 11:01 11:10 11:24
11:30 11:42 11:53 11:58 12:09 @ 11:15 11:26 11:32 11:41 11:55
12:00 12:12 12:23 12:28 12:39 o 11:45 11:56 12:02 12:11 12:25
12:30 12:42 12:54 12:59 1:10 Shopping 12:15 12:26 12:32 12:41 12:55
1:00 1:12 1:24 1:29 1:40 ‘o 12:45 12:56 1:02 1:11 1:25
1:30 1:42 1:54 1:59 2:10 Stanford g P 1:15 1:26 1:32 1:41 1:55
2:00 2:12 2:25 2:30 2:41 e @ 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:12 2:26
2:30 2:42 2:55 3:00 3:11 Yniversty 5> P offce 2:15 2:26 2:32 2:42 2:56
3:00 3:12 3:26 3:31 3:42 2:45 2:56 3:02 3:13 3:27
3:30 3:42 3:56 4:01 4:12 Stanford ot %, ogo 2.0 | FastPaloAlto 3:15 3:25 3:31 3:42 3:56
4:00 4:12 4:25 4:31 4:42 wedent raSana Vel Palo Alto \ \\/ \ 3:45 3:55 4:01 4:12 4:26
4:30 4:42 4:55 5:01 5:12 B e = | comeco 4:15 4:25 4:31 4:41 4:55
5:00 5:12 5:25 5:31 5:42 & Samrans Routes / i Esstpelo Altoand 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:10 5:24
5:30 5:42 5:55 6:00 6:11 e neighbortood. 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:39 5:53
6:00 6:12 6:25 6:30 6:41 download.the Ride Pius app 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:09 6:23
6:30 6:42 6:54 6:59 7:10 or call (630) 238 5880. 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:53
7:00 7:12 7:24 7:29 7:40 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:23
7:30 7:42 7:54 7:58 8:08 7:15 7:25 7:29 7:37 7:51
8:00 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:36 7:45 7:55 7:59 8:06 8:20
8:30 8:42 8:52 8:56 9:06 8:15 8:25 8:29 8:36 8:50
9:00 9:12 9:22 9:26 9:36 How to Use this Timetable: 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:06 9:20
9:30 9:42 9:52 9:56 10:06 Locate the time point (@)) on the map prior to where you want to board the bus. Not all bus 9:15 9:25 9:29 9:36 9:50
10:00 10:12 10:22 10:26 10:36 stops are shown. Find the same time point on the schedule. The departure/arrival times are listed 9:45 9:55 9:59 10:06 10:20
AM - light type. PM - bold type. under each time point. Please plan to arrive 5 minutes prior to your departure time. To plan your AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. trip, use this timetable with the SamTrans System Map, which shows where all routes operate. Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.
Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops. Trip-planning assistance is available by calling SamTrans at 1-800-660-4287. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.
Sundays to Onetta Harris Center sailrans Sundays to Stanford Oval
[
)
o) S 2
& & < . S & Q <
S N & & & & N ¢
@’0(\ S o 9@\ & '\*\é" S *?‘é;\‘d '\*e}‘7 é,\’&\ & St ('Q'& N
S oS & \\\\50 éé":@‘) Effective 06/18/23 B *\\5‘\ & oob\ oS &°
s®o Y P F S oS P? X @A ot
LOCAL | DAY
(A (B (D} (E (F FARES CASH | PASS e e e o o
8:00 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:36 MENLO PARK Q) 7:45 7:56 8:01 8:09 8:23
8:30 8:42 8:52 8:56 9:06 Adult $2.25 | $4.50 Kelly Park 8:15 8:26 8:31 8:39 8:53
9:00 9:12 9:22 9:26 9:36 Age 19 - 64 Onetta Harris 8:45 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:23
9:30 9:42 9:53 9:58 10:08 . 9:15 9:26 9:31 9:39 9:53
10:00 10:12 10:23 10:28 10:39 Youth o R0 LR Community Center 9:45 9:56 10:01 10:09 10:23
10:30 10:42 10:53 10:58 11:09 L. . 10:15 10:26 10:31 10:40 10:54
11:00 112 1123 1128 1139 Eligible Discount —_ $1.10 | $2.00 EAST PALO ALTO () 10:45 10:56 1101 11:10 1124
11:30 11:42 11:53 11:58 12:09 g€ bo+, disabie cdicare card City Hall 11:15 11:26 11:32 11:41 11:55
12:00 12:12 12:23 12:28 12:39 (proofof eligbility oridentty required) - 11:45 11:56 12:02 12:11 12:25
12:30 12:42 12:54 12:59 1:10 Children _ torary 12:15 12:26 12:32 12:41 12:55
1:00 1:12 1:24 1:29 1:40 Two childlren (age 4 ﬁgﬁblyeﬁggg;)nft'ﬁaerz‘;‘; Jing Post Office 12:45 12:56 1:02 1:11 1:25
1:30 1:42 1:54 1:59 2:10 passenger. Additional children subject to 1:15 1:26 1:32 1:41 1:55
230 2 25 3100 1 o PALO ALTO. Q) 2115 2226 2232 a2 256
3:00 3:12 3:26 3:31 3:42 TICKET INFORMATION Caltrain 2:45 2:56 3:02 3:13 3:27
3:30 3:42 3:56 4:01 4:12 Use a Clipper® physical or mobile card to receive Transit Center 3:15 3:25 3:31 3:42 3:56
4:00 4:12 4:25 4:30 4:41 2 fare discount and ;‘gegrztg%ﬁ;a;sefszn l;e:tvrv]esanss Stanford 3:45 3:55 4:01 4:12 4:26
‘51(3)3 gfg ggg :gg gl} Please visit www.clipp'ercard.com for more Shopping Center :lg :g: gg; g:’; ‘51;2
: : : : : information. . . : : : : :
5:30 5:42 5:55 6:00 6:11 One way tickets and Day Passes are also available Stanford University 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:39 5:53
6:00 6:12 6:25 6:30 6:41 o the SamTrans mobile app, or payable by cash Oval 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:09 6:23
6:30 6:42 6:54 6:59 7:10 on board. Exact cash fare is required. Driver does 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:39 6:53
7:00 7:12 7:24 7:29 7:40 not make change. 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:23
7:30 7:42 7:54 7:58 8:08 For more details about fare payments please visit 7:15 7:25 7:29 7:37 7:51
8:00 8:12 8:22 8:26 8:36 www.samtrans.com/fares/how-buy. 7:45 7:55 7:59 8:06 8:20
AM - light type. PM - bold type. AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.
Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops. G 1-800-660-4287 Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops,
llama a este nimero MFEIE,FHE Can dich thuat, xin goi
www.samtrans.com (TTY 650-508-6448)




Weekdays to Onetta Harris Center

6\& © &
oot e RS < &
0 (B (D (£ (F
5:55 6:07 6:18 6:23 6:36
6:15 6:27 6:38 6:43 6:56
6:35 6:47 6:58 7:03 717
6:55 7:07 7:18 7:23 7:37
7:15 7:27 7:39 7:44 7:58
7:35 7:47 7:59 8:04 8:18
7:55 8:07 8:19 8:24 8:38
8:15 8:27 8:39 8:44 8:57
8:35 8:47 8:59 9:04 9:16
8:55 9:07 9:19 9:24 9:35
9:15 9:27 9:40 9:45 9:56
9:35 9:47 10:00 10:05 10:16
9:55 10:07 10:20 10:25 10:36

10:15 10:27 10:40 10:45 10:56
10:35 10:47 11:00 11:05 11:17
10:55 11:07 11:20 11:25 11:37
11:15 11:27 11:40 11:45 11:57
11:35 11:47 12:00 12:05 12:17
11:55 12:07 12:20 12:25 12:37
12:15 12:27 12:40 12:45 12:59
12:35 12:47 1:00 1:05 1:19
12:55 1:07 1:20 1:25 1:39
1:15 1:27 1:40 1:45 1:59
1:35 1:47 2:00 2:06 2:20
1:55 2:07 2:20 2:26 2:40
2:15 2:27 2:42 2:48 3:02
2:35 2:47 3:03 3:09 3:23
2:55 3:07 3:23 3:29 3:43
3:15 3:27 3:44 3:51 4:06
3:35 3:47 4:05 4:12 4:27
3:55 4:07 4:25 4:32 4:47
4:15 4:27 4:43 4:50 5:05
4:35 4:47 5:03 5:08 5:23
4:55 5:07 5:23 5:28 5:43
5:15 5:27 5:43 5:48 6:03
5:35 5:47 6:00 6:05 6:20
5:55 6:07 6:20 6:25 6:40
6:15 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:58
6:35 6:47 7:00 7:05 7:18
6:55 7:07 7:20 7:25 7:38
7:15 7:27 7:40 7:44 7:56
7:45 7:57 8:10 8:14 8:26
8:15 8:27 8:38 8:42 8:54
8:45 8:57 9:08 9:12 9:24
9:15 9:27 9:38 9:42 9:54
9:45 9:57 10:08 10:12 10:24
10:15 10:27 10:38 10:42 10:54

AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.
Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

Weekdays to Stanford Oval

&0 R Q&

:(@ O \)(\\ &t,\ b\'b ?\’\'. s\O&
OQQ'(/O(Q& %'b*\ 0(.\\4@’ 00 Q'b\o&k’b (_”ﬁ:b(\o\\,b
(F) (E ) () (B (A
5:55 6:03 6:08 6:17 6:31
6:15 6:23 6:28 6:37 6:51
6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:11
6:55 7:03 7:08 7:17 7:31
7:15 7:23 7:31 7:40 7:54
7:35 7:44 7:52 8:01 8:15
7:55 8:04 8:12 8:21 8:35
8:15 8:24 8:32 8:41 8:55
8:35 8:44 8:50 8:59 9:13
8:55 9:04 9:10 9:19 9:33
9:15 9:24 9:30 9:39 9:53
9:35 9:44 9:49 9:58 10:12
9:55 10:04 10:09 10:18 10:32

10:15 10:24 10:29 10:38 10:52
10:35 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:13
10:55 11:04 11:10 11:19 11:33
11:15 11:24 11:30 11:39 11:53
11:35 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:13
11:55 12:04 12:10 12:19 12:33
12:15 12:24 12:30 12:39 12:53
12:35 12:45 12:51 1:00 1:14
12:55 1:05 1:1 1:20 1:34
1:15 1:25 1:31 1:40 1:54
1:35 1:45 1:51 2:00 2:14
1:55 2:05 2:11 2:20 2:34
2:15 2:25 2:31 2:42 2:56
2:35 2:45 2:51 3:02 3:16
2:55 3:05 3:11 3:22 3:36
3:15 3:25 3:31 3:42 3:56
3:35 3:45 3:51 4:02 4:16
3:55 4:05 4:11 4:22 4:36
4:15 4:24 4:30 4:41 4:55
4:35 4:44 4:50 5:01 5:15
4:55 5:04 5:10 5:21 5:35
5:15 5:24 5:30 5:40 5:54
5:35 5:44 5:50 6:00 6:14
5:55 6:04 6:10 6:20 6:34
6:15 6:23 6:29 6:39 6:53
6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:11
6:55 7:03 7:08 7:17 7:31
7:25 7:33 7:38 7:47 8:01
7:55 8:03 8:08 8:17 8:31
8:25 8:32 8:37 8:45 8:59
8:55 9:02 9:06 9:14 9:28
9:25 9:32 9:36 9:44 9:58
9:55 10:02 10:06 10:14 10:28
10:25 10:32 10:36 10:44 10:58

AM - light type. PM - bold type.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.
Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.



